
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Retno Herrani
Cek karya ilmiah
Bioethanol from Sargassum sp Using Acid Hydrolysis and Fe…
drolysis_and_Fermentation_Method_Using_Microbial_Associa…
356.81K
8
3,586
18,643
07-Nov-2022 11:20AM (UTC+0700)
1946675926

Copyright 2022 Turnitin. All rights reserved.



Bioethanol from Sargassum sp
Using Acid Hydrolysis and

Fermentation Method Using
Microbial Association

by Herrani Retno

Submission date: 07-Nov-2022 11:20AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1946675926
File name: drolysis_and_Fermentation_Method_Using_Microbial_Association.pdf (356.81K)
Word count: 3586
Character count: 18643



1

3

7

15



1

2

2

2

6

10



1

2

6

9

11
11

13



1



1

7



1

2

4

4
4

4

5

5

6

8

10

12



1

5

8

14





13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Bioethanol from Sargassum sp Using Acid Hydrolysis and
Fermentation Method Using Microbial Association
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

wb.yru.ac.th
Internet Source

jurnal.iainambon.ac.id
Internet Source

gfzpublic.gfz-potsdam.de
Internet Source

Ansar, Nazaruddin, Atri Dewi Azis. "The
distillation process of palm sap (Arenga
pinnata MERR) to produce bioethanol", IOP
Conference Series: Earth and Environmental
Science, 2021
Publication

ebookdig.biz
Internet Source

fr.scribd.com
Internet Source

Sutarno, Abdul Malik Kholiq. "Utilization of
robusta coffee waste as a renewable energy



8 1%

9 1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

material - bioetanol", MATEC Web of
Conferences, 2018
Publication

www.freepatentsonline.com
Internet Source

repository.usd.ac.id
Internet Source

"Global Challenges in Energy and
Environment", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2020
Publication

Michael R. Smith, James C. Zahnley.
"Characteristics of the amylase of
Arthrobacter psychrolactophilus", Journal of
Industrial Microbiology & Biotechnology, 2005
Publication

lra.le.ac.uk
Internet Source

s3.amazonaws.com
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

www.neliti.com
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 5 words




